03-Jun-16

First Name

Last Name

Kate

Baum-Fjelstad

Julie

Becker

Kathleen

Boschee

David

Brennan

Emily

Brennan

Josh

Broton

Sonya

Broton

Carter

Broton

Loni

Broton

Approved Private Service Providers

City

Address

Sturgis

1903 Pine Street

Sioux Falls

4308 S. Lewis Ave

Aberdeen

1311 McGovern Avenue

Sioux Falls

601 Rohl Drive

Sioux Falls

601 S. Rohl Drive

Sioux Falls

7005 W/ 64th St

Sioux Falls

7005 W. 64th St.

Sioux Falls

5532 S. Wexfort Court

Sioux Falls

5532 S Wexford Court

State

Zip Code

SD
57785-

SD
57103-

SD
57401-

SD
57103-

SD
57103-

SD
57106-

SD
57106-

SD
57106-

SD
57106-

Phone

(605) 490-1688

(605) 338-3493

(605) 216-8624

(605) 360-6182

(605) 336-3905

(605) 212-3779

(605) 212-3778

(605) 201-0075

(605) 338-1141

Job Placement

Job Coaching

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Start Date

End Date

04/01/2015
03/31/2017

12/01/2014
11/30/2016

08/10/2015
08/09/2017

12/01/2014
11/30/2016

01/12/2015
01/11/2017

01/12/2015
01/11/2017

01/25/2016
01/24/2018

02/01/2016
01/31/2018

01/25/2016
01/24/2018



First Name

Last Name

Marilyn

Byer

Burdette

Clifford

Glenda

Dempsey

Karen

Duerksen

Teresa

Ehrisman

Chris

Fliginger

John

Gard

Suzanne

Giovannettone Cope

Lyn

Heidenson

Laura

Hovey-Neubert

City
Address

Watertown

3001 Sioux Conifer RD

Mission

Box 1032

Sisseton

11885 460th Ave., #4

Marion

44355 273 St

Pierre

1220 E. Capital Ave

Rapid City

3928 Maple Ave.

Huron

1655 Beach Ave SE

Aberdeen

13601 387th Ave. #2

Brandon

PO Box 215

Rapid City

1327 State St.

State

Zip Code

SD
57201-

SD
57555-

SD
57262-

SD
57043-

SD
57501-

SD
57701-

SD
57350-

SD
57401-

SD
57005-

SD
57702-

Phone

(605) 880-9098

(605) 842-6835

(605) 268-1934

(605) 471-9909

(605) 224-4992

(605) 381-9679

(605) 352-8333

(916) 217-5679

(605) 582-7626

(605) 786-3344

Job Placement

Job Coaching

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Start Date

End Date

01/12/2015
01/11/2017

04/01/2014
03/31/2016

10/16/2014
10/15/2016

11/16/2015
11/15/2017

12/01/2014
11/30/2016

01/25/2016
01/24/2018

10/01/2015
09/30/2017

05/15/2014
05/14/2016

07/01/2016
06/30/2018

04/11/2015
04/10/2017



First Name

Last Name

Deb

Kambel

Jessie

Kuechenmeister

Linda

Lockner

Shelly Ann

Lokan

Katie

Medema

Samantha

Merkel

Shirley

Mines

Marilyn

Neubert

Jodi

Ogstad

Jane

O'Leary

City
Address

Aberdeen

1016 1st Ave SE Apt 103

Brookings

318 21st St Ave S

Black Hawk

5950 S. Cliff Lane

Rapid City

PO Box 393

Lennox

27561 SD Hwy 17

Mobridge

420 8th St East

Yankton

907 Hillcrest Grand Ave

Rapid City

1327 State Street

Yankton

31049 434th Ave

Rapid City

5134 Meadowlark Drive

State

Zip Code

SD
57401-4712

SD
57006-2712

SD
57718-

SD
57009-0393

SD
57039-

SD
57601-

SD
57075-

SD
57702-

SD
57078-

SD
57702-

Phone

(605) 225-1670

(605) 691-1953

(605) 786-2926

(605) 787-7689

(605) 323-8001

(605) 377-3031

(605) 661-9606

(605) 786-2613

(605) 668-1932

(605) 342-9030

Job Placement

Job Coaching

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Start Date

End Date

05/16/2015
05/15/2017

04/01/2015
03/31/2017

02/22/2016
02/21/2018

07/20/2015
07/19/2017

01/21/2015
01/20/2017

06/01/2015
05/31/2017

01/12/2015
01/11/2017

05/01/2016
04/30/2018

03/01/2014
02/28/2016

03/15/2016
03/14/2018



First Name

Last Name

Dean

Olson

Deidrea

Peabody-Wigton

Teryl

Pickard

Larry

Porterfield

Bondell

Raeder-Aleck

Bruce

Spindler

Billie Jo

Steffen

James

Streedbeck

Susan

Streedbeck

Wayne

Tesky

City
Address

Henry

PO Box 97

Sioux Falls

3600 S. Golden Creek Place #108

Rapid City

3522 Brookside Drive

Sturgis

2125 Hill Street

Webster

703 W. 14th Ave.

Webster

420 East 13th Ave.

Pierre

2129 E Irwin

Sioux Falls

3111 E Bradstad Dr

Sioux Falls

3111 E Bradstad Dr

Aberdeen

913 S. Lincoln St

State

Zip Code

SD
57243-

SD
57106-

SD
57702-

SD
57785-

SD
57274-

SD
57274-

SD
57501-

SD
57103-

SD
57103-

SD
57401-

Phone

(605) 881-0944

(605) 759-6223

(605) 719-9647

(605) 381-7074

(605) 345-3861

(605) 345-3817

(605) 280-9139

(605) 338-4751

(605) 338-4751

(605) 252-0791

Job Placement

Job Coaching

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Start Date

End Date

01/12/2015
01/11/2017

02/15/2016
02/14/2018

07/11/2015
07/10/2017

02/22/2016
02/21/2018

06/01/2015
05/31/2017

01/12/2015
01/11/2017

07/01/2015
06/30/2017

12/01/2014
11/30/2016

12/01/2014
11/30/2016

06/01/2015
05/31/2017



First Name

Last Name

Keith

Thompson

Mary

Tingley

Sherry

Van Liere

Rollie

White

City
Address

Sioux Falls

411 S Thompson Ave

Sioux Falls

1913 S. Spring

Wentworth

6781 Zimmerman Dr.

Aberdeen

211 8th Ave SE

State

Zip Code

SD
57103-

SD
57105-

SD
57075-

SD
57401-

Phone

(605) 929-5701

(605) 370-1137

(605) 483-3466

(605) 225-1740

Job Placement

Job Coaching

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Start Date

End Date

11/09/2015
11/08/2017

12/01/2015
11/30/2017

01/12/2015
01/11/2017

01/12/2015
01/11/2017



